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Allen, John & Mandy			johnallenusna80@gmail.com 
Anderson, Robert			robertw.anderson@am.jll.com 
Atkins, Marshall Deceased & Diane	atkinsd@aol.com 
*Barrett, Jerry				Unknown		
Cinnamo, Vinny & Carol			vcinnamo@gmail.com 
Cleveland, Fred				phderf@aol.com 
Delonga, Dave & Judy			ddelonga@me.com 
Duermit, Kevin & Vernanne		kduermit@cox.net 
*Edwall, Chris	                                           Unknown
*Edwards, Chris				cedwardz@bellsouth.com 
Esparza, Johnny	                                           Deceased	
Forde, Eric & Karen			eric.forde@mac.com 
Hayase, Pete & Jane			pjhayase@yahoo.com 
Kelly, Pete				kellywb@alumni.ucsd.edu 
Klein, Chris				calvin382@verizon.net 
Kleint, Craig & Ruby			craig.kleint@att.net 
Kobosko, Tim & Caroline		kobosko@verizon.net 
MacEslin, Dave & Deb			maceslin@hotmail.com 
Martinez, George & Dina		GeorgeMTZ@msn.com 
Matson, Mike & Melaine		michael.matson@hii-ingalls.com 
Matts, Steve & Lori			sdmatts@aol.com 
Personius, Bill & Molly			billpersonius@gmail.com 
Rayhill, Cathy & Katherine		cjrayhill@gmail.com 
Reed, Jeff & Debbi			dajsreed@verizon.net 
Senerius, Don & Gianna			dseneriu@yahoo.com 
Serafin, Mike & Corrine			mserafin@bakerlyman.com 
Sonnnefeld, Mike & Coleen		mcmlat@verizon.net 
Southard, Steve & Gail			steven.r.southard@gmail.com 
[bookmark: _GoBack][image: ]*Stein/Whitehouse Beth                          	Deceased
[image: ]Stenzoski, Jeff				stenzoki@hotmail.com 
Struble, Steve & Debbie			stevenistruble@aol.com 
Taylor, Brad				brdtaylor@gmail.com
*Vosberry, Lynn			Unknown
Zingler, Chuck				czingler@me.com 

*Indicates non-graduate
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